
A3.0  FACULTY SENATE RULES COMMITTEE, 2022-2023

Name Rank Department Div E/A Term EndsEmail

John Boyland ** Chair FAC Electrical Engineering & Computer Science NS E 2023 boyland@uwm.edu

Benjamin Campbell FAC Anthropology SS E 2023 campbelb@uwm.edu

Richard Grusin 
1

FAC English AH E 2023 grusin@uwm.edu

Ron Gulotta FAC Social Sciences & Business GS E 2023 gulottar@uwm.edu

Kristen Murphy FAC Chemistry & Biochemistry NS E 2023 kmurphy@uwm.edu

Danielle Romain Dagenhardt FAC Criminal Justice & Criminology PR E 2023 dmromain@uwm.edu

John Reisel FAC Secretary of the University (Chancellor Rep) - o 2023 reisel@uwm.edu

**  President pro tem of the Faculty Senate

1 Repl. K. Kirshtner (2023-E)

 09/16/2022


